
GOOD TIDES LEMON & LIME SELTZER
GOOD TIDES  RASPBERRY SELTZER
JACKS & COKE
MATSO’S (Ginger Beer or Mango)
AMPERSAND PINK GIN & SODA
AMPERSAND VODKA & SODA
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY 

RTD’S & 
SPRITZERS

SOFT DRINKS
POSTMIX 
Pepsi | Pepsi Max | Lemonade  | Sunkist | 
Solo Lemon Lime and Bitters 

CAN OF COKE 

KIDS JUICE 
Orange | Apple | Blackcurrant 

JUICE
Orange | Apple 

COLD PRESSED FRESH JUICE 
Orange | Apple | Strawberry | 
Apple & Lemon | Apple & Mint 

280ml
$3.50

$4.50

$2.50

$3.50

$7.00

$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

ROAR SHAKES
Locally sourced ice-cream served with amazing syrups, 
whipped cream and served in icey cold old school milkshake 
tins!

CHOCOLATE | STRAWBERRY | SPEARMINT |
VANILLA | CARAMEL

$9.00

WHITE
MC PHERSON SAVIGNON BLANC 
ICARUS SBS
FLAMETREE CHARDONNAY 
VILLA  TERESCO PINOT GRIGIO

RED 
D’ARENBERG STUMP JUMP SHIRAZ
FINCAS LAS MORAS MALBEC 
HOWARD PARK CABERNET 

ROSE 
MCPHERSON ROSE 

MOSCATO 
MCPHERSON MOSCATO 

SPARKLING 
VILLA TERESCO PROSECCO 
HOWARD PARK PETIT JETE  (BOTTLE ONLY) 

SPARKLING ROSE 
VILLA SANDI ROSE PROSECCO  
(BOTTLE ONLY)

WINES
$36.00
$38.00
$40.00
$40.00

$36.00
$38.00
$42.00

$38.00

$38.00

$38.00
$45.00

$42.00

$9.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00

$9.00
$11.00
$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

TAP BEER 
ROAR LAGER
GREAT NORTHERN 
WAYFARER
HELLO SUNSHINE 
SINGLE FIN 
PIPE DREAMS 
MATSO’S G.B. 

CORONA (Bottle Beer) 
MONTEITH’S PEAR CIDER  (Bottle Beer)  
COCKTAILS
PIMMS JUG
APEROL SPRITZ JUG 
MARGARITA CAN 
ESPRESSO MARTINI CAN 

$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.50

$10.00
$10.00

$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$15.00

ROAR PROTEIN 
SMOOTHIES 
SNICKERS 
Almond milk, salted caramel protein, peanut butter, 
honey, cacao, banana 

PEANUT BUTTER BOMB 
Skim milk, banana, chocolate protein, peanut butter, 
youghurt 

BLUEBERRY POWERHOUSE 
Coconut water banana, vanilla protein, MACA power, 
honey, blueberries

PROTEIN ICED COFFEE
Skim milk, vanilla protein, muesli, peanut butter, 
honey

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

HOT DRINKS
FLAT WHITE 
CAPPUCCINO
LONG BLACK 
LONG MAC 
SHORT MAC
ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
CHAI LATTE 
LATTE 
MOCHA 
ICED COFFEE
BABYCINO
TEA 
ALMOND | SOY | OAT 
UPGRADE TO A MUG

$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.70
$4.70
$3.50
$4.00
$4.90
$5.20
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$4.25
$0.50
$0.50

570ml
$6.50

$6.00


