SOFT DRINKS

POSTMIX Pepsi Pepsi Max Lemonade Sunkist Solo Lemon Lime and Bitters	280ml \$3.50	570ml \$6.50
CAN OF COKE	\$4.50	
KIDS JUICE Orange Apple Blackcurrant	\$2.50	
JUICE Orange Apple	\$3.50	\$6.00
COLD PRESSED FRESH JUICE Orange Apple Strawberry Apple & Lemon Apple & Mint	\$7.00	

RTD'S & SPRITZERS

GOOD TIDES LEMON & LIME SELTZER	\$12.00
GOOD TIDES RASPBERRY SELTZER	\$12.00
JACKS & COKE	\$13.00
MATSO'S (Ginger Beer or Mango)	\$12.00
AMPERSAND PINK GIN & SODA	\$13.00
AMPERSAND VODKA & SODA	\$13.00
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY	\$13.00

ROAR SHAKES

Locally sourced ice-cream served with amazing syrups, whipped cream and served in icey cold old school milkshake tins!

CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY SPEARMINT	\$9.00
VANILLA CARAMEL	

ROAR PROTEIN SMOOTHIES

SNICKERS Almond milk, salted caramel protein, peanut butter, honey, cacao, banana	\$10.00
PEANUT BUTTER BOMB Skim milk, banana, chocolate protein, peanut butter, youghurt	\$10.00
BLUEBERRY POWERHOUSE Coconut water banana, vanilla protein, MACA power, honey, blueberries	\$10.00
PROTEIN ICED COFFEE Skim milk vanilla protein muosli paanut huttor	\$10.00

WINES

WHITE		
MC PHERSON SAVIGNON BLANC	\$9.00	\$36.00
ICARUS SBS	\$10.00	\$38.00
FLAMETREE CHARDONNAY	\$11.00	\$40.00
VILLA TERESCO PINOT GRIGIO	\$12.00	\$40.00
RED		
D'ARENBERG STUMP JUMP SHIRAZ		\$36.00
FINCAS LAS MORAS MALBEC	\$11.00	\$38.00
HOWARD PARK CABERNET	\$12.00	\$42.00
ROSE	\$10.00	\$38.00
MCPHERSON ROSE		
MOSCATO	#10.00	\$38.00
MCPHERSON MOSCATO	\$10.00	\$38.00
SPARKLING	¢11.00	\$38.00
VILLA TERESCO PROSECCO	\$11.00	
HOWARD PARK PETIT JETE (BOTTLE ONLY)		\$45.00
SPARKLING ROSE		
		#/2.00
VILLA SANDI ROSE PROSECCO		\$42.00
(BOTTLE ONLY)		

TAP BEER

ROAR LAGER	\$7.00	\$12.00
GREAT NORTHERN	\$7.00	\$12.00
WAYFARER	\$7.50	\$13.00
HELLO SUNSHINE	\$7.00	\$12.00
SINGLE FIN	\$7.00	\$13.00
PIPE DREAMS	\$7.00	\$13.00
MATSO'S G.B.	\$7.50	\$14.00
CORONA (Bottle Beer)		\$10.00
MONTEITH'S PEAR CIDER (Bottle Beer)		\$10.00

COCKTAILS

PIMMS JUG	\$30.00
APEROL SPRITZ JUG	\$30.00
MARGARITA CAN	\$15.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI CAN	\$15.00

HOT DRINKS

FLAT WHITE	\$4.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.50
LONG BLACK	\$4.00
LONG MAC	\$4.70
SHORT MAC	\$4.70
ESPRESSO	\$3.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$4.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.90
CHAI LATTE	\$5.20
LATTE	\$4.50
мосна	\$5.00
ICED COFFEE	\$5.00
BABYCINO	\$2.50
TEA	\$4.25
ALMOND SOY OAT	\$0.50
UPGRADE TO A MUG	\$0.50